Results for OPEN CAT 2 L4 (2100) on 2022-08-28 ( 7 Entries/ 3 Places/$ 1332.50 Purse) - Pattern # 14

|Place| Entry | Score |Run Off| Payout |

Horse/Owner(s)

Rider/Affil

1

98

1069

120

23

140

171

1375

138.0

135.0

134.5

133.5

133.0

129.5

126.0

Sus

Sus

Sus

Sus

Sus

Sus

Sus

599.63 SS GUNS N ROOSTERS  (592146)
474.45 1) CHET MARTIN  (91320)

466.38 Y NOT WOWZA (560622)
369.01 1) RON LUBINSKI (41633)

266.50 GOTTA MAGNUM DREAM  (563168)
210.87 1) JOHN FLETCHER (38125)

0.00 FLASHY YANKEE CHIC  (602572)
0.00 1) DENISE A WEBBER (58157)

0.00 ELOQUENT GUN  (579944)
0.00 1) JEN JONAS (78249)

0.00 NO TRASHY GIRL  (592223)
0.00 1) SANDRA DUNWOODIE (509271)

0.00 TINSELTOWNS PRIZE  (573047)
0.00 1) JON NEWNHAM (70048)

Show Secretary:

ALEX SIMOES  (501146)

BILL THOMAS JR

PETER KNELSEN

BILL THOMAS JR.

(501947)

(108896)

(8363)

JEN JONAS (78249)

ELIZABETH (LIZ) M ADAMSON

LYNEA GUTHRIE

(501965)

(4956)




NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

OPEN CAT 2 L4 (2100) on 2022-08-28

100.00 Entry Fee
7 Total Entries
700.00 Gross Entry Fees (A)
0.00 Trophy Cost
700.00 Gross Entry Fees (B)
35.00 5% Due to NRHA (C)
665.00 Net Entry Fees (D)
332.50 Retainage (E)
332.50 Amount to Purse (F)
1000.00 Added Money
1332.50 Total Purse

Pay Schedule A

(79.12 USD)

(553.87 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(553.87 USD)
(27.69 USD)
(526.17 USD)
(263.09 USD)
(263.09 USD)
(791.24 USD)
(1054.33 USD)



